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Price

160.44 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-7.66% (-13.30)

US0970231058
BA

NYSE

usb

Transport
Stock

96,736 EUR
S&P 500

160.41 USD (600)
160.49 USD (100)
167.03 USD
169.60 USD
159.36 USD
173.74 USD
162.70674 USD
6,151,779
1,001,023,071.05
83,811
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/26
2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19045124
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0970231058&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0970231058&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79f7c6d64ab0e032e581c720952c97fb3f4c955dc775aa1e39dfdaa6744b0f9d&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=485a0ce727577ceb8&time=1725460457&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f3436be1b5872249075d1b5f9de91b0dff57a19abc44f7e14eb3076be27e4d5&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5afb612bd30082913&time=1725460457&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97794fb25ec26fb347336ca4ccafe6238e6e283230a77866374b177ac0c1745a&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1989ed0b96ac6b2e7&time=1725460457&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=52194240b01fc263d26b582e8f4f78641b3ce97da7361a443ed3ccf4c98da76f&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=378da3e2f3b0f6f14&time=1725460457&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e2cf4c0607579eb8a874db5d86addcd294e73b0c90d0d5ca142233c9b4038c6b&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4a6d2e3b25a46db19&time=1725460457&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/09/03 16:19:16

Price
160.44 USD

Difference

General attributes

-7.66% (-13.30)

ISIN US0970231058
Symbol BA
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 96,736 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 160.41 USD (600)
Ask (Ask size) 160.49 USD (100)
Open 167.03 USD
High 169.60 USD
Low 159.36 USD
Close (prev. day) 173.74 USD
VWAP 162.70674 USD
Volume (pcs) 6,151,779
Trading volume 1,001,023,071.05
Number of trades 83,811
Last size 300
Performance and Risk

6m 3y

Perf (%) -14.84% -24.20% -15.48%
Perf (abs.) -27.40 -50.17 -28.78
Beta 1.02 0.79 1.14
Volatility 33.04 31.49 35.69
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

172.65 USD (4,029,208
175.13 USD (6,080,131
177.65 USD (6,391,317
195.83 USD (7,101,783
258.59 USD (2024/01/02
159.70 USD (2024/04/25
267.54 USD (2023/12/21
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
159.70 USD (2024/04/25)
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Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 16:17 144.80 EUR
09/03

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30 152.22 EUR
09/03

Tradegate 2024/ 16:19 145.44 EUR
09/03

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:03 145.00 EUR
09/03

SIX Swiss Exchange 2022/ 17:35 350.00 CHF

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
1.76 346
0.01 8
BI58) 288
0.09 8
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US0970231058
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=256226
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386000
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20215
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116589050
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ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF

Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/13
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2024/
09/03
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08/21

2024/
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2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

17:36

16:19

08:00

15:35

08:01

08:01

16:16

18:00

16:08

12:30

08:08

175.00 USD

160.44 USD

156.20 EUR

172.3899 USD

156.20 EUR

156.20 EUR

144.62 EUR

161.92 EUR

144.62 EUR

152.00 EUR

155.64 EUR

0.00

1,001.03

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.20

0.00

0.13

0.00

0.00

83,812

12

20

3/5


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496637
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20214
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=423804005
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1935728
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20216
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1550486
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210882
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210882
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907073
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907073
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20217
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20213

BOEING CO., THE

Company profile
Company Logo

gi;zazxwu:

Contact Details
THE BOEING CO.

929 Long Bridge Drive - 22202 Arlington
Telefon: +1-312-544-2000
Fax: +

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Steven
Mollenkopf

Akhil Johri

David Gitlin

David Joyce

John
Richardson

Lynn Good

Lynne
Doughtie

Robert
Bradway

Sabrina
Soussan

Stayce Harris

David L.
Calhoun

Brendan
Nelson

Brett C. Gerry
Brian
Besanceney

Brian Moran

Brian West

Chris Raymond

Darrin A.
Hostetler

Howard
McKenzie

Michael
D'Ambrose

Michael
Delaney

Stanley A. Deal

Stephanie
Pope

Susan Doniz

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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Ted Colbert Member of Executive
Committee
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